REGISTRY CALL FOR PROVIDERS

For details on each company's expertise, please refer to the Excel file

NAME NAME IN COUNTRY WEBSITE CONTACT E-MAIL CONTACT PERSON E-MAIL ENTERPRISE
ENGLISH PERSON
Sustainable Sustainable @ Belgium https://senic.org/ | Stefan stefan@senic.org office@senic.org
Entrepreneursh Entreprene Chichevaliev
ip and urship and
Innovation Innovation
Center Center
Institut za Research, Bulgaria www.rasinstitute.co | Dr Maria kazakovamm@rasinstitute.com info@rasinstitute.com
izledvania, analizi | Analysis and m Mateeva-
i strategii Strategy Kazakova
Institute
MAC MLC BULGARIA https://mlc- Plamen Ivanov | p.ivanov@mlc-consult.com info@mlc-consult.com
MHTEPHELWUDBH | INTERNATIO consult.com/
AN NAL
KOHCYNTUHI CONSULTIN
reyn ooa G GROUP
Ltd.
Nordic Green Nordic Green | Denmark https://ngs.dk/ Mikkel Harms mha@ngs.dk jr@ngs.dk
Solutions A/S Solutions A/S
Havnens Hender = Havnens Denmark https://havnens- Magnus magnus@havnens-h.dk info@havnens-h.dk
ApS. Haender ApS. h.dk/ Henriques
Co2laborate Co2laborate | Denmark https://co2labora | Matija Salej matija.salej@co2laborate.com matija.salej@co2laborate.co
te.com/ m



cirka cph ApS
Norion Consult
Aps

Energiens Hus
ApS

Nordic Green
Solutions A/S

Gottlieb & Co
A/S

Meyers
Madhus

Grunwald
Consulting

Startin'blox

MINDMEUP EE

C.O. Gruppo Srl
SB

cirka cph ApS

Norion
Consult Aps
House of
Energy

Nordic
Green
Solutions
A/S

Gottlieb &
Co A/S

Meyers
house of

food

Grunwald
Consulting

Startin'blox

MINDMEUP
EE

C.0. Gruppo
Srl SB

Denmark
Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

France

Greece

Italy

https://cirkacph.co
m/

www.norion.dk

Baeredygtigtbygge

ri.dk -

detandbarehus.dk

- aerlik.dk

https://ngs.dk

www.gottlieb-
co.dk

meyers.dk

www.grunwald.co

nsulting

https://startinblox

.com/

https://mindmeup.

com.gr/

https://www.cogr

uppo.it/

Emil Kragh

Julie Granhgj
Christoffersen
Lars Koefoed
Jgrgensen

Camilla
Weidick-
Kristensen

Casper Gottlieb
Nielsen

Bo Frederiksen

Annette
Grunwald

louis@startinbl
ox.com

THOMAS
GKILIAS

Riccardo
Crosara

emil@cirkacph.com
jg@norion.dk

Iki@egenvinding.dk

cwk@ngs.dk

cgn@gottlieb-co.dk

bofr@meyers.dk

ag@grunwald.consulting

louis@startinblox.com

t.gkilias@mindmeup.com.gr

crosara@cogruppo.it

emil@cirkacph.com
bb@norion.dk

Iki@egenvinding.dk

iki@ngs.dk

cgn@gottlieb-co.dk

bofr@meyers.dk

info@grunwald.consulting

sylvain@startinblox.com

t.gkilias@mindmeup.com.gr

rossi@cogruppo.it




CONLABORA
SRL Societa
Benefit

DE MARCHI DI
DE MARCHI
SIMONE

Maui s.r.l.

012factory SpA
soc. Benefit

NSBproject srl

Prishtina REA

Prios
Kompetanse AS

DEVICE
PROTOTYPE
SPOLKA Z
OGRANICZONA
ODPOWIEDZIA
LNOSCIA

Fundacja Splot
Spoteczny

CONLABOR
A ltd benefit
corporation

DE MARCHI
BY DE
MARCHI
SIMONE

Maui s.r.l.

012factory
Spa

NSBproject
srl

Prishtina REA

Prios
Kompetanse
AS

DEVICE
PROTOTYPE
LIMITED
LIABILITY
COMPANY

Social
Plexus
Foundation

Italy

ITALY

Italy

Italy

Italy

Kosovo

Norway

Poland

Poland

www.conlabora.c

om

WWW.DE-
MARCH.COM

www.mauidigital.i

t

www.012factory.i

t

https://www.nsb

roject.com

https://prishtina-
rea.net/
WWW.Prios.no

deviceprototype.c

om

splotspoleczny.or

g

Matteo
Gustinetti

CHIARA
CARMINATI

Valerio Pullano

Enrico Vellante

Riccardo
Varotto

Ahmet Jetullahu-
METI
Jo Sakariassen

Marcin Lesinski

Marcelina
Zjawinska

mg@conlabora.com

AMMINISTRAZIONE@DE-
MARCHI.COM

vp@mauidigital.it

enrico.vellante@012factory.it

mg@conlabora.com

INFO@DE-MARCHI.COM

is@mauidigital.it

info@012factory.it

r.varotto@nsbproject.com

prishtinarea@yahoo.com

jo@prios.no

info@deviceprototype.com

marcelina.zjawinska@gmail.com

r.varotto@nsbproject.com

prishtinarea@yahoo.com

post@prios.no

info@deviceprototype.com

fundacja@splotspoleczny.org




BIG CALL
Centre of
Servant
Leadership
Poland

Fundacja Pro
NGO

Unico Spétka z
ograniczong
odpowiedzialn
oscig

Kamila
Wosinska

Skill Spring
Kamila
Wosinska

Commfort
Safety Sp. z
0.0.

ASOCIACION
DESARROLLO
TECNOLOGICO
RURAL

BIG CALL
Centre of
Servant
Leadership
Poland

Pro NGO
Foundation

Unico Ltd.

Kamila
Wosinska

Skill Spring
Kamila
Wosiniska

Commfort
Safety Sp. z
0.0.

RURAL
TECHNOLO
GICAL
DEVELOPM
ENT

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Spain

www.bigcall.pl

https://pro-ngo.pl

Www.unico.org.pl

https://www.linke

din.com/in/kamil

a-wosinska/

https://www.linke

din.com/in/kamil

a-wosinska/

www.commfort.pl

https://www.mov

imientotecnologic

orural.org/

Bozena
Olszewska

Grzegorz

Ludwin

Monika Lisser

Kamila

Wosinska

Kamila
Wosiniska

Katarzyna
Szulim

Pedro Garcia
Rubio

kontakt@bigcall.pl

gludwin@pro-ngo.pl

m.lisser@unico.org.pl

kamila.wosinska@gmail.com

kamila.wosinska@gmail.com

k.szulim@commfort.pl

fundacion@movimientotecnologi

olszewska@bigcall.pl

biuro@pro-ngo.pl

m.lisser@unico.org.pl

kamila.wosinska@gmail.com

kamila.wosinska@gmail.com

k.szulim@commfort.pl

fundacion@movimientotecn

corural.org

ologicorural.org



Impact Hub
Ankara Yaratici
Proje
Gelistirme Ofis
Hizmetleri A.S.

®O0n Uk
XpuctuHa
BacuniBHa

Stowarzyszenie
Tak/Tyka
Kultura

Elidria S.R.L.
Societa Benefit

Mariusz
Godlejewski

Marcin Belon

ASSOCIATIO
N

Impact Hub
Ankara
Creative
Project
Developme
nt and
Office

Services Inc.

IE Tsiuk
Krystyna
Vasylivna

Association
Tak/Tyka
Kultura

Elidria S.R.L.
Benefit
Corporation

Mariusz

Godlejewski

Marcin
Belon

Turkiye

Ukraine

Poland

Italy

Poland

Poland

ankara.impacthub

.net

https://www.insta

gram.com/khryst

yna.tsiuk/

www.taktykakultu
ra.pl

https://elidria.co
m/

https://www.linke
din.com/in/mariu

szgodlejewski/

https://www.linke
din.com/in/marci
n-belon-

2816a0b8/

Berivan Elis

Tsiuk Krystyna
Vasylivna

Katarzyna
Kajdan

Stefano Togni

Mariusz
Godlejewski

Marcin Belon

berivan.elis@impacthub.net

development.spital@gmail.com

murat.citilgulu@impacthub.
net

development.spital@gmail.c

katarzyna.kajdan@gmail.com

om

Biuro@taktykakultura.pl

stefano.togni@elidria.com

mariuszgodlejewski@gmail.com

info@elidria.com

mariuszgodlejewski@gmail.c

marcin.belon@gmail.com

om

marcin.belon@gmail.com




Ambiente
Lavoro Salute
Sri

Work
Environment
Health Ltd.

LINKSMAS
MARCIN
STOLARSKI

FUNDACIA
SZAFIR

Public Service

ARH+ sp. z o0.0.

Business for
Development

LA LUMACA
SOC. COOP.
SOCIALE

Work
Environmen

t Health Ltd.

LINKSMAS
MARCIN
STOLARSKI

Foundation
Sapphire

Public
Service

ARH+ Itd

Business for
Developme
nt

LA LUMACA
SOCIAL

COOPERATI
VE SOCIETY

Italy

POLAND

POLAND

Denmark

Poland

Netherlands

ITALY

https://www.amb
ientelavorosalute.
com

NO WEBSITE, NO
SOCIAL MEDIA

https://fundacjasz

afir.pl

www.publicservic
e.group

www.arh-plus.pl

https://businessfo

rdevelopment.co
m

https://www.lalu

maca.org/

Veronica
Corradini

MARCIN
STOLARSKI

KATARZYNA
PODRAZA
Sophie Gevind

Michat
Marciniak

Martin H. Klein

RICCI GUIDO

formazione@ambientelavorosalu

info@ambientelavorosalute.

te.com

MSTOLARSKI@LINKSMAS.PL

KPODRAZA@PAP.RZESZOW.PL

com

MSTOLARSKI@LINKSMAS.PL

KPODRAZA@PAP.RZESZOW.P

sophie@publicservice.group

m.marciniak@arh-plus.pl

martin.klein@businessfordevelo

L

sophie@publicservice.group

a.husak@arh-plus.pl

info@businessfordevelopme

pment.com

g.ricci@lalumaca.org

nt.com

info@lalumaca.org




GAIAMBIENTE
ENVIRONMENT
AL
CONSULTING
S.L.

TOBAPUCTBO 3
OBMEXEHOIO
BIANOBIAAND
HICTIO "LLEHTP
PO3BUTRY
"YAC 3MIH"

Cooperativa
Sociale Padre
Daniele Badiali
Onlus

ecodicta
fashion sharing
|

Ecosviluppo
Coop. Sociale
Onlus

Ponte Editora,
Sociedade
Unipessoal,
Lda

FEMAWEB DI
FEDERICO
MAGONI

GAIAMBIEN
TE
ENVIRONM
ENTAL
CONSULTIN
GS.L
LIMITED
LIABILITY
COMPANY
DEVELOPM
ENT
CENTER
TIME OF
CHANGE
Social
Cooperative
Padre
Daniele
Badiali
Onlus
ecodicta
fashion
sharing sl
Ecosviluppo
Social
Cooperative
Non-Profit
Ponte
Editora, sole
proprietors
hip

FEDERICO
MAGONI'S
FEMAWEB

SPAIN

Ukraine

Italy

spain

Italy

Portugal

Italy

www.gaiambiente

.es

https://chaszmin.
com.ua/

https://padredani
elecoop.it

https://ecodicta.c
om/

https://www.ecos

viluppo.it/

https://pontedito
ra.org

www.femaweb.it

Victor Garcia

Mariana
Kobelia-Zvir

Maria Rosa
Manca

raul gonzalez
miguel

Nicole

Personeni

Ana Leite

Federico
Magoni

victorgarcia@gaiambiente.es

marianakobelia@gmail.com

m.manca@ padredanielecoop.it

raul@ecodicta.com

nicole.personeni@ecosvil.it

analeite@ponteditora.org

magonifederico@gmail.com

victorgarcia@gaiambiene.es

marianakobelia@gmail.com

info@padredanielecoop.it

raul@ecodicta.com

nicole.personeni@ecosvil.it

analeite@ponteditora.org

magonifederico@gmail.com


https://ponteditora.org/
https://ponteditora.org/
http://www.femaweb.it/

Asociatia
Digital
Innovation
Zone - Zona de
Inovare
Digitala

Moira Trimarco

Strandby&Piil
ApS

ACP&M di
Alberto
Comizzoli

OTO Agency Srl

Digital ROMANIA
Innovation

Zone

Moira Italy
Trimarco

Strandby&P = Denmark
il ApS

Alberto Italy
Comizzoli's
ACP&M

OTO Agency @ ltaly
Srl

HTTPS://WWW.DI
GITAL-
INNOVATION.ZON
E

https://www.linke
din.com/in/moira
-trimarco-
27862638/?msgC
ontrolName=view
_message_button
&msgConversatio
nld=2-
Nzc30TYwMjQtM
mMxMi00ZWRKL
WI1MDUtZjMxOD
kwNGYyZjYOXzAx
MQ%3D%3D&ms
gOverlay=true

http://linkedin.co
m/company/stran
dby-piil

https://www.acpe

m.it/

https://www.oto.
agency

CRISTINA
BAGHIU

Moira Trimarco

JensS. P.
Thomsen

Alberto
Comizzoli

Giorgio
Ghisalberti

CRISTINA.BAGHIU@DIGITAL-
INNOVATION.ZONE

ask@moiratrimarco.it

Jet@strandby-piil.dk

info@acpem.it

giorgio.ghisalberti@oto.agency

CRISTINA.BAGHIU@DIGITAL-
INNOVATION.ZONE

ask@moiratrimarco.it

Jet@strandby-piil.dk

info@acpem.it

giorgio.ghisalberti@oto.agen
cy


https://www.digital-innovation.zone/
https://www.digital-innovation.zone/
https://www.digital-innovation.zone/
https://www.digital-innovation.zone/

Unity Effect
Connect UG
(haftungsbesch
rankt)

Tice
cooperativa
sociale

La Rivola di
Lorenzo
Capecchi

La Rivola di
Lorenzo
Capecchi
Degen Srl
Desafio

Funcional,
Unipessoal LDA

lundstudio

RzemiesInicy.c
om

Unity Effect
Connect UG
(SME)

Tice social
Cooperative

La Rivola of
Lorenzo
Capecchi

La Rivola of
Lorenzo
Capecchi

Degen Srl

Functional
Challenge,
Sole
Proprietors
hip Ltd

lundstudio

Rzemieslnic
y.com

Germany

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Portugal

Denmark

Poland

unityeffect.net

www.centrotice.it

la_rivola

la_rivola

https://degenage
ncy.com/

linkedin.com/in/d
esafio-funcional-
unipessoal-lda

None

https://www.linke
din.com/in/mlyna
rczykkatarzyna/

Laila Martins

Francesca

Cavallini

Lorenzo
Capecchi

Lorenzo
Capecchi

Matteo Tondo

Luis Mota

Louise Lund
Johansen

Katarzyna
Mlynarczyk,

laila@unityeffect.net

silvia.iacomini@centrotice.it

agronomocapecchigmail.com

agronomocapecchi@gmail.com

matteo@degenagency.com

ldesafiofuncional@gmail.com

louisejoh@gmail.com

kate.mlynarczykservicedesign@g
mail.com

franziska@unityeffect.net

francesca.cavallini0l @gmail.

com

agronomocapecchigmail.co
m

agronomocapecchi@gmail.c
om

matteo@degenagency.com

ldesafiofuncional@gmail.co

m

louisejoh@gmail.com

kate.mlynarczykservicedesig
n@gmail.com



Genoma Srl
Societa Benefit

IL DATO S.r.l.

LEVER
2YMBOYAOI
ANANTYZHZ
A.E.

Julienne di
Stefania Gaeta

SpazioUau Srl

Bramble s.r.o.

Giorgio
Magistrelli

BALKAN
CONSULTING
ETA

Agm Srl
Unipersonale

Genoma Srl
Benefit
Company

THE DATA
LLC

LEVER
DEVELOPM
ENT
CONSULTAN
TSS.A.

Stefania
Gaeta's
Julienne

SpazioUau
Srl

Bramble
S.r.o.

Giorgio

Magistrelli

BALKAN
CONSULTIN
G ETA

Agm Srl

Italy

ITALY

GREECE

Italy

Italy

Slovakia

Belgium

NORTH
MACEDONIA

Italy

https://genomage
ney.it/

www.ildato.it

www.lever.gr

No

www.spaziouau.it

www.kudosky.co
m

https://www.linke
din.com/in/giorgi
omagistrelli/

www.grantsconsu

Iting.info

www.agm-
italy.com

Gaia Monzio
Compagnoni

William Persico

ARTEMIS
MARGARITIDO
u

Stefania Gaeta

Valentina Petto

Matus Stano

Giorgio
Magistrelli

ENDRIT AMETI

Alessandro
Melli

gaiamc@conceptstrategy.it

wpersico@ildato.it

artemis.margaritidou@|Iever.gr

stefaniagaetal970@gmail.com

amministrazione@spaziouau.it

hello@kudosky.com

gmagistrelli@hotmail.com

endritameti21 @gmail.com

alessandro@agm-italy.com

gaiamc@conceptstrategy.it

info@ildato.it

info@lever.gr

stefaniagaetal970@gmail.co
m

amministrazione@spaziouau
it

hello@kudosky.com

gmagistrelli@hotmail.com

endritameti21 @gmail.com

info@agme-italy.com

10



X23 The
Innovation
Bakery SRL

buxeinBubp
Cmaprt

ENSO
Initiatives Ltd.

Involve
Evolution,
izobraZzevanje
in svetovanje,
Polona Hrovat
Mavsar s.p.

The
Menopause
Feel, S.L

ACTA-Sensi
Contemporanei
S.r.l. Impresa
Sociale

Tania Martinez
San Martin

X23 The
Innovation
Bakery SRL

ITALY

BehaviorSM
ART

Bulgaria

ENSO Ireland
Initiatives
Ltd.
Involve Slovenia
Evolution,

education

and

consulting,

Polona

Hrovat

Mavsar s.p.

The Spain
Menopause
Feel, S.L

ACTA-Sensi | Italy
Contempor

anei LTD

Social

Enterprise

Tania
Martinez
San Martin

Spain

WWW.xX-23.0rg

www.behavior-
smart.com

https://www.enso
impact.com

www.linkedin.co
m/in/polona-
hrovat-mavsar

www.themenopa
usefeel.es

https://www.acta
net.it/

https://www.linke
din.com/in/tania
martinezsm/

Marika Mazzi
Boém

Gergana
Nikolova

Donal Quinn

Polona Hrovat
Mavsar

Tania Martinez

Lorenzo
Canova

Tania Martinez
San Martin

marika.mazzi.boem@x-23.org

gergana@behavior-smart.com

donal@ensoimpact.com

polona@involve-evolution.com

tania@menogeneration.com

lorenzo.canova@actanet.it

taniamartinezsm@gmail.com

marika.mazzi.boem@x-
23.org

gergana@behavior-
smart.com

Action@ensoimpact.com

polona@involve-
evolution.com

tania@menogeneration.com

lorenzo.canova@actanet.it

taniamartinezsm@gmail.com
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Verwunderei
GmbH -
llluseum Berlin

Weave
Consulting Ltd.

ALAIN ZANCHI

REFLECT -
Research
Evaluation
Training
Technical

Assistance s.r.l.

Niccolo’
Rizzato

Lucia Manassi

TARGETUP
CONSULTING

Kauno
technologijos

Verwundere
iLtd. —
lluseum
Berlin

Weave
Consulting
Ltd.

ALAIN
ZANCHI

REFLECT —
Research
Evaluation
Training
Technical
Assistance
s.r.l.

Niccolo’
Rizzato

Lucia
Manassi

TARGETUP
CONSULTIN
G

Kaunas
university of

Germany

Malta

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

MOROCCO

Lithuania

www.illuseum-
berlin.de
Instagram:
@illuseumberlin

www.weaveconsu

Iting.eu

https://it.linkedin.
com/in/alain-
zanchi-
2055b3122

https://www.refle
ct-srl.com/

No website

No website

www.targetupcon
sulting.com

https://midf.ktu.e
du/dc/

Michael Posch

Dr. Roberta
Lepre

ALAIN ZANCHI

Carmen
Amerise

Niccolo’
Rizzato

Lucia Manassi

ISMAIL
JENDABI

Dr. Rita
Valusyté

a.marinou-stronm@illuseum-
berlin.de

info@weaveconsulting.eu

a.zanchi@yahoo.it

carmen.amerise@reflect-srl.com

rizz.nicc@gmail.com

luciamanassi@gmail.com

contact@targetupconsulting.com

ruta.valusyte@ktu.lt

info@illuseum-berlin.de

info@weaveconsulting.eu

a.zanchi@yahoo.it

carmen.amerise @reflect-
srl.com

rizz.nicc@gmail.com

luciamanassi@gmail.com

contact@targetupconsulting.
com

ruta.valusyte @ktu.lt

12



universitetas
Dizaino centras

Cottino Social
Impact Campus
SRL

Why Not
Societa
Cooperativa
Sociale Onlus

InVento
Innovation Lab
Impresa
Sociale s.r.|

Tandem Social

S.C.C.L.

Costanza
Colombi

technology
Design
center

Cottino
Social
Impact
Campus

Why Not
Social
Cooperative
Society
Onlus

InVento
Innovation
Lab Impresa
Sociale s.r.l

Tandem
Social
S.C.C.L.

Costanza
Colombi

Italy

Italy

Italy

Spain

Italy

https://www.cotti
nosocialimpactca
mpus.org/

https://www.coo
perativawhynot.it

/

https://inventolab
.com/

https://www.tand
emsocial.coop/

https://www.face
book.com/costan
za.colombi

Cristina Di Bari

Massimo
Radaelli

Giulia
Detomati

Sergi Rufat

Costanza
Colombi

segreteria@cottinoimpact.org

laura@coopwn.it

giulia.detomati@inventolab.com

sergirufat@tandemsocial.coop

ccolombi@umich.edu

segreteria@cottinoimpact.or
g

laura@coopwn.it

giulia.detomati@inventolab.
com

sergirufat@tandemsocial.co

op

ccolombi@umich.edu
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